
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 12/12/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Girls Optional's Group 2 (Level 6-7) - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary
Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Belgarde,
Evelynn

Belgarde,
Melissa

Belgarde,
Kyle

2110 Webber Hills
Road

-- Wayzata MN 55391 952-217-7339 952-393-6946
kbelgarde@gmail.com
mbelgarde@gmail.com

2 Haag, Emmy
Haag,
Suzanne

Haag, Todd
4081 Maple Hurst
Drive S.

-- Rockford MN 55373 612-209-4968 612-210-3753
todd.haag@genmills.com
suzannejhaag@gmail.com

3
Hansen,
Taylor

Hansen,
Cyndy

Hansen,
Brett

773 3rd St. SW -- Delano MN 55328 612-790-9917 --
brettahansen@gmail.com
cyndyahansen@gmail.com

4
Kimbrel,
Jordin

Kimbrel,
Christy

Kimbrel, KC 400 Oxford Road -- Orono MN 55356 612-231-5565 --
kckimbrel@gmail.com
ckimbrel4@gmail.com

5 Larson, Calla Larson, Kelly Larson, Brett 1013 21st Ave N -- Sartell MN 56377 218-391-4201 --
larson.424@icloud.com
larson.kelly4@icloud.com

6
Leland,
Ellenora

Leland, Ann Leland, Joe
1635 Shadywood
Rd.

-- Wayzata MN 55391 612-600-3381 --
lelandjoe@gmail.com
annmleland@gmail.com

7 Meyer, Ava Meyer, Amy Meyer, Matt
4190 Maple Hurst
Dr N

-- Rockford MN 55373 763-442-3317 -- meyerfamilymn@gmail.com

8
Monsen,
Avery

Monsen, Kim
Monsen,
Paul

3924 Campello Ct -- -- MN -- 952-457-0739 --
kimjmonsen@gmail.com
monsoonp7@gmail.com

9
Reardon,
Natalie

Reardon,
Holly

Reardon,
Scott

745 Ferndale Rd
N

-- Wayzata MN 55391 701-205-2314 -- hollyrr82@gmaill.com

10 Rosha, Liesl
Rosha,
Valorie

Rosha,
Darrin

315 Ingerson
Road

-- Independence MN 55359 612-384-8530 --
drosha@roshalegal.com
darrinrosha@hotmail.com
valorie.rosha@gmail.com

11 Shelp, Colbi Shelp, John
Wanous,
Michelle

1666 Howard Ave -- Maple Plain MN 55359 763-639-3815 --
jshelp@blakeschool.org
michelle.wanous@breckschool.org
shelpj@gmail.com

12
Takkunen,
Harper

Takkunen,
Emily

Takkunen,
Erik

14905 61st Pl N -- Plymouth MN 55446 763-350-9125 --
emilytakkunen@gmail.com
eriktakkunen@uwalumai.com
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